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The Menu of Napoleons Cafe from Oneida contains about 51 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $30.0. What Winona Roberts likes about Napoleons Cafe:
| lived in this area for over 30 years, | think once I'm here today, | decided to eat lunch. | have the Turkish
cranberry crumb with frits. The sandwich was excellent the Pommes were good wish they were hotter, but it
wasn't a deal breaker. The waitress was attentive.. | have to visit again. read more. The restaurant offers
complimentary WLAN for its customers. Napoleons Cafe from Oneida is a cozy café, where you can have a
small snack or cake with a hot coffee or a sweet chocolate, The customers of the establishment also consider
the comprehensive variety of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment offers. With fresh fish,
meat, as well as beans and potatoes, here they also South American grill, For a snack, the fine sandwiches,
small salads and other snacks are suitable.
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fippetizers

SOUP DU JOUR

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Antipasti

GRILLED VEGETABLE

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Drinks

UTICA COFFEE ROASTING CO

Tunch

CLUB SANDWICH

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

Wrap
TURKEY WRAP
Fids Menii

GRILLED HOFFMAN HOT DOG

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Balsed Dishes

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, AND
ONIONS

$10.0

$10.0

$40.0

$8.0

$9.0

$5.0

$70.0

[ ]
Sandwiches and entrees
TURKEY CRANBERRY MELT $10.0

Chef 3 Crealions

WING BREAD $8.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Get Tt Started

GRACE'S ITALIAN GREENS $60.0
Troid

COKE

Antonio&#39;s Famous
Entrees

CHICKEN RIGGIES $65.0
BAKED MEATBALLS SAUCE $60.0
Main Dishes

YOUR BASIC SAMMICH $6.0
CHICKEN CORDON PITA $10.0
Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $10.0
FRENCH FRIES $4.0

Dishes are prepared with

CRANBERRY
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POTATOES

Pasta

STUFFED RIGATONI PRIMAVERA

PENNE POMODORO WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN OR SAUSAGE

PENNE ALLA VODKA

TURKEY OR HAM SANDWICHES

MIXED BASIC SANDWICHES
MIXED PANINI

Sandwiches

TURKEY OR HAM WRAP
CHICKEN PARMESAN
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
ROAST BEEF MELT

Side dishes

GRILLED VEGETABLE MEDLEY

SAUTEED SPAGHETTI SQUASH

ZUCCHINI FRIES W/POMODORO
GREENS

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

TURKEY

BURGER

SALAD

STEAK
SOUP

$65.0
$65.0

$45.0

$50.0
$50.0
$70.0

$50.0
$70.0

$8.0
$10.0

$70.0
$6.0
$5.0
$6.0

$10.0

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

MACARONI SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

SIDE SALAD

APPLE BACON SPINACH SALAD

$8.0
$50.0
$55.0
$40.0
$4.0
$10.0
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HOUSE SALAD $8.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-14:00
Tuesday 11:00-14:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:00
Thursday 11:00-14:00
Friday 11:00-14:00
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