



https://menulist.menu 102 Madison St, Oneida, United States (+1)483153630000,(+1)3153630000 - http://www.napoleoncafeoneida.com/#!









The Menu of Napoleons Cafe from Oneida contains about 51 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$30.0. What Winona Roberts likes about Napoleons Cafe:

I lived in this area for over 30 years, I think once I'm here today, I decided to eat lunch. I have the Turkish cranberry crumb with frits. The sandwich was excellent the Pommes were good wish they were hotter, but it wasn't a deal breaker. The waitress was attentive.. I have to visit again. read more. The restaurant offers complimentary WLAN for its customers. Napoleons Cafe from Oneida is a cozy café, where you can have a small snack or cake with a hot coffee or a sweet chocolate, The customers of the establishment also consider the comprehensive variety of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment offers. With fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and potatoes, here they also South American grill, For a snack, the fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are suitable.

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, AND

ONIONS

	2000	S. A.
1		0
	Town	-
1	-	
-	Secret 1	-
		1
and the same of	-	-

			The same of the sa
Appetizers		Sandwiches and entrees	
SOUP DU JOUR		TURKEY CRANBERRY MELT	\$10.0
10 most popular		Chef's Creations	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$10.0	WING BREAD	\$8.0
Antipasti		Coffee	
GRILLED VEGETABLE	\$10.0	COFFEE	
Snacks		Get It Started	
BRUSCHETTA	\$40.0	GRACE'S ITALIAN GREENS	\$60.0
Drinks		Froid	
UTICA COFFEE ROASTING CO		COKE	
Lunch		Antonio's Famous	
CLUB SANDWICH	\$8.0	Entrees	
Breaded Special Rolls		CHICKEN RIGGIES	\$65.0
APPLES		Cooked Trays	
Wrap		BAKED MEATBALLS SAUCE	\$60.0
TURKEY WRAP	\$9.0	Main Dishes	
		YOUR BASIC SAMMICH	\$6.0
Kids Menü		CHICKEN CORDON PITA	\$10.0
GRILLED HOFFMAN HOT DOG	\$5.0		4_0.0
		Starters & Salads	
Meals		ANTIPASTO	\$10.0
TURKEY CLUB		FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0
Baked Dishes		Dishes are prepared with	,
		, , ,	

CRANBERRY

\$70.0



POTATOES		Salads	
		CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
Pasta		MACARONI SALAD	\$50.0
STUFFED RIGATONI PRIMAVERA	\$65.0	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$55.0
PENNE POMODORO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN OR SAUSAGE	\$65.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$40.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$45.0	SIDE SALAD	\$4.0
TENNE ALLA VODICA	Ψ-13.0	APPLE BACON SPINACH SALAD	\$10.0
Sandwiches/Wraps			
TURKEY OR HAM SANDWICHES	\$50.0		
MIXED BASIC SANDWICHES	\$50.0		
MIXED PANINI	\$70.0		
Sandwiches			

\$50.0

\$70.0

\$8.0

\$10.0

Side dishes

TURKEY OR HAM WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN

ROAST BEEF MELT

GRILLED VEGETABLE MEDLEY	\$70.0
SAUTEED SPAGHETTI SQUASH	\$6.0
ZUCCHINI FRIES W/POMODORO	\$5.0
GREENS	\$6.0

These types of dishes are being served

TURKEY

BURGER \$10.0

SALAD

STEAK

SOUP



HOUSE SALAD

\$8.0



Napoleons Cafe

102 Madison St, Oneida, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-14:00 Tuesday 11:00-14:00 Wednesday 11:00-14:00 Thursday 11:00-14:00 Friday 11:00-14:00

